



Republic of the Philippines
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF ORIENTAL MINDORO
Provincial Capitol Complex, Calapan 5200, Oriental Mindoro

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

Installation of Free Flow at Brgy. Aurora, Naujan, Oriental Mindoro
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 133,206.50
Duration Period: 17 Calendar days

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
B.5 1002	Billboards	2.00 pcs	7,186.12	14,372.24
	Plumbing Works	15.00 pcs	7,888.95	118,334.25
TOTAL				Php 132,706.49

Installation of 7 Free Flow at Motoderazo, Naujan, Oriental Mindoro
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 974,638.74
Duration Period: 43 Calendar days

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
B.5 1002	Billboards	1.00 pcs	7,977.35	7,977.35
	Plumbing Works	147.00 pcs	6,572.52	966,160.44
TOTAL				Php 974,137.79

Installation of Free flow at So. Purok 2 & 4, Malad, Calapan, Oriental Mindoro
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 356,464.26
Duration Period: 25 Calendar days

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
B.5 I	Billboard	1.00 pc	8,008.60	8,008.60
	Drilling and Installation of Pipes	44.00 pcs	7,908.90	347,991.60
TOTAL				Php 356,000.20

Installation of Free Flow at So. Tahik, Patas, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 178,244.38
Duration Period: 20 Calendar days

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
B.5 1002	Billboards	1.00 pc	8,036.23	8,036.23
	Plumbing Works	19.00 pcs	8,932.01	169,708.19
TOTAL				Php 177,744.42

Installation of 2 units Free Flow at Sta. Rita, Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 356,998.95
Duration Period: 23 Calendar days

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
B.5 I	Billboard	1.00 pc	8,100.97	8,100.97
	Drilling and Installation of Pipes	40.00 pcs	8,709.95	348,398.00
TOTAL				Php 356,498.97

Installation of 3 units Free Flow at San Jose, Roxas, Oriental Mindoro
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 595,932.91
Duration Period: 54 Calendar days

Project/ Number	Description	Quantity/Unit	Unit Cost (Php)	Total Amount (Php)
B.5 1002	Billboards	1.00 pcs	8,052.58	8,052.58
	Plumbing Works	54.00 pcs	10,877.41	587,380.14
TOTAL				Php 595,432.72

The project shall be completed within **Two hundred twenty six (226) calendar days**, in accordance with the approved plans, specifications, and program of work.

You are therefore, required within ten (10) days from the receipt of this Notice of Award, to formally enter into a contract with the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.